
A Time for Play  
Schedule of Trainings 

Season 6 | Fall 2024 – Spring 2025 
 

 
???  Email questions to PlayTherapyTraining@alexanderjfs.org   ??? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

•Friday, Aug. 16, 2024
•Specialized Webinar

History of Play Therapy 
& Therapeutic Powers 

of Play

•Friday, Aug. 30, 2024
•Specialized Webinar

Basic Skills of Child-
Centered Play Therapy 

(1 of 3)

•Saturday, Sep. 7, 2024
•Specialized Webinar

Advanced Skills of 
Child-Centered Play 

Therapy  (2 of 3)

•Friday, Sep. 13, 2024
•Specialized Webinar

Play Therapy 
Documentation and 

Practice (3 of 3)

•Friday, Oct. 11, 2024
•Specialized Webinar

Adlerian Play Therapy 
Theory & Skills

•Friday, Oct. 25, 2024
•Specialized Webinar

Jungian Play Therapy 
& SANDTRAY

•Friday, Nov. 25, 2024
•Specialized Webinar

Child 
Psychopharmacology

•Friday, Dec. 13, 2024
•Specialized Webinar

Introduction to 
Theraplay

•Fri. Aug. 9, 2024
•In-Person Training

History of Play Therapy 
& the Therapeutic 

Powers of Play

•Fri. Aug. 23, 2024
•In-Person Training

Basic Skills of Child-
Centered Play Therapy 

(1 of 3)

•Fri. Sep. 6, 2024
•In-Person Training

Advanced Skills of 
Child-Centered Play 

Therapy (2 of 3)

•Fri. Sep. 20, 2024
•In-Person Training

Play Therapy 
Documentation & 

Practice (3 of 3)

•Wed. Oct. 9, 2024
•In-Person Training

Adlerian Play Therapy 
Theory & Skills

•Wed. Oct. 23, '24
•In-Person Training

Jungian Play Therapy & 
SANDTRAY

•Fri. Nov. 8, 2024
•In-Person Training

Polyvagal Theory & 
Play Therapy

•Fri. Nov. 22, 2024
•In-Person TrainingGestalt Play Therapy

•Fri. Dec. 6, 2024
•In-Person Training

Ethical Play Therapy & 
Case Conceptualization

•Fri. Dec. 20, 2024
•In-Person Training

Bereavement Play 
Therapy

IN-PERSON Training Schedule 
 

Training Location is United Way Houston 
50 Waugh Dr. Houston, TX 77007 

9:00 am – 4:00 pm CST 

VIRTUAL Specialized Webinar  
Training Schedule 

 
All Online Trainings will be via Zoom 

9:00 am – 4:00 pm CST 
 

Register for In-Person Trainings on Eventbrite. 
REGISTER BY CLICKING HERE! 

 

ACEP# 7296 APT Approved Provider 
#19-582 

Register for Virtual Trainings on Eventbrite. 
REGISTER BY CLICKING HERE! 

mailto:PlayTherapyTraining@alexanderjfs.org
https://www.eventbrite.com/o/a-time-for-play-play-therapy-training-series-26769662039
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Season 6 | Fall 2024 – Spring 2025 
 

 
???  Email questions to PlayTherapyTraining@alexanderjfs.org   ??? 

 

 

 

 

•Friday, Jan. 17, 2025
•Specialized Webinar

Cognitive-Behavioral 
Play Therapy (1 of 2)

•Friday, Jan. 31, 2025
•Specialized Webinar

Cognitive-Behavioral 
Play Therapy (2 of 2)

•Friday, Feb. 14, 2025
•Specialized Webinar

Filial Play Therapy & 
Attachment Theory

•Friday, Feb. 28, 2025
•Specialized Webinar

Ethical Play Therapy with 
Children of Divorce

•Friday, Apr. 25, 2025
•Specialized Webinar

Play Therapy with 
Victims of Sexual Abuse

•Friday, May 9, 2025
•Specialized Webinar

Play Therapy with 
Children with ADHD

•Friday, May 16, 2025
•Specialized Webinar

Integrative Play 
Therapy

•Friday, May 30, 2025
•Specialized Webinar

Introduction to Play 
Therapy Supervision

•Friday, June 20, 2025
•Specialized Webinar (4 hr)

LGBTQ+ Affirmative 
Play Therapy

•Fri. Jan. 10, 2025
•In-Person Training

Cognitive-Behavioral 
Play Therapy (1 of 2)

•Fri. Jan. 24, 2025
•In-Person Training

Cognitive-Behavioral 
Play Therapy (2 of 2)

•Fri. Feb. 7, 2025
•In-Person Training

Family Play Therapy & 
Systems Theory

•Fri. Feb. 21, 2025
•In-Person Training

Ecosystemic Play 
Therapy

•Fri. Mar. 7, 2025
•In-Person Training

Developmental Play 
Therapy & FirstPlay®

•Fri. Mar. 21, 2025
•In-Person TrainingGroup Play Therapy

•Fri. Apr. 4, 2025
•In-Person Training

Trauma in the 
Playroom

•Fri. April 18, 2025
•In-Person Training

Multicultural Play 
Therapy

•Fri. May 2, 2025
•In-Person Training

Child 
Psychopharmacology 

for Play Therapists

•Fri. May 16, 2025
•In-Person Training

Integrative Play 
Therapy Practice

IN-PERSON Training Schedule 
 

Training Location is Training Location is 
United Way Houston 

50 Waugh Dr. Houston, TX 77007 
      

Register for In-Person Trainings on Eventbrite. 
REGISTER BY CLICKING HERE! 

 

ACEP# 7296 

Register for Virtual Trainings on Eventbrite. 
REGISTER BY CLICKING HERE! 

VIRTUAL Specialized Webinar  
Training Schedule 

 
All Online Trainings will be via Zoom 

9:00 am – 4:00 pm CST 
 

APT Approved Provider 
#19-582 
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